Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000279867 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

: (850)222-1092

Phone

Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 1144 Delaney Avenue, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

DEC - 5 2014 T CLINE

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

	Registration Division of (n Section Corporations				:	5 G
SUBJEC	T:	1144	Delaney A	venue, Li	.c		100円の開発している。
				nited Liability			353
The enclo	sed Articles	s of Organizatio	on and fee(s) as	re submitted fi	or filing.	•	ति। स्मित्
Please ret	urn all corre	espondence con	coming this m	natter to the fol	llowing:		
		Linda	Schlatter	back			- -
				Name of Pe	crson		
		Husch	Blackwel	.1 LLP			
	<u> </u>			Firm/Com	pany		~-
		190 Ca	rondelet	Plaza, St	e. 600		
				Addres			_
		St. Lou	1a. MO 6	3105			
	***		C	City/State and	Zip Code		-
	linda	a.schlotte					
		E-mail addr	ess: (to be use	d for future ar	mal report notific	ation)	
For furthe	r informatic	on concerning t	his matter, ple	ase call:			
Linda	Schlott	terbeck	at (314)	480-1626		
	Nai	me of Person		Area Code		elephone Number	
Enclosed:	is a check R	or the following	arnount:				
\$125.00 F		S130.00 F Certificat		Certified	Filing Fee & Copy copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is encl	
	Ma	illing Address	_		treet/Courler Add		
		gistration Section			egistration Section	.1	

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporation
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahasseu, FL 32314

Street/Courler Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2651 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			ZON DE
1144 DELANEY AVENUE, LLC			
(Must end with the words "Limited Li	iability Co	mpany, "L.L.C.," or "L	I.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office Principal Office Address: 995 Castaway Cove Boulevard	ce of the L	imited Liability Compo	any is:
Vero Beach, FL, J2963		ch, FL 32963	
another business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address of the registered at CT Corporation Name 1200 South Pine 1	gent are: n System sland Rose		
Florida street address (P.O. Box 1	1C) I accep	and it	
Plantation	FL	33324	
City		Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept serv the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig Chapter	the appoint all statutes	ment as registered ages relating to the proper ty position as registeres	nt and agree to act in this and complete performance
C T Corporation System			
<u> </u>	e att		
Registered Agent's Signatu	ие (REQIЛ	(RED)	
(CONTINUE	D)		

Page 1 of 2

:•

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Pohart W. Beneated
WOK	Robert W. Procedel 995 Castaway Cove Boulevard
MGR	Vero Beach, Fl. 32963 Genowefa Maria Procehel
	995 Costaway Cove Boulevard
	Genowefa Maria Procedel 995 Casiaway Cove Boulgyard Vero Beach, FL 32963
E V: Effective date, if other than the detective date is listed, the date must be	late of filling: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
EV: Effective date, if other than the detective date is listed, the date must be if filling.)	late of filing; (OPTIONAL)
EV: Effective date, if other than the detective date is listed, the date must be if filing.)	late of filing; (OPTIONAL)
E V: Effective date, if other than the determent date is listed, the date must be of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	iate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 o
Ective date is listed, the date must be if filing.) E V1: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (in accordance with section constitutes an affirmation used in a new and in the constitutes and in the cons	late of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 or
E V: Effective date, if other than the determent date is listed, the date must be of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (in accordance with section constitutes an affirmation at I am aware that any false in	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document inder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Page 2 of 2

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of	of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:			
1144 D	elaney Avenue,	LLC	ĀS	201	
If unavailable	, the alternate to be us	ed in the state of Florida is:	JAHASSE JAHASSE	h- 330	
2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:		er e	~ ₹		
	C T Corporation Syste	m	ভূ <i>ন</i>	८७ ८७	
		(Name)	-		
	1200 South Pine Island	i Road	_		
	Florida	Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	_		
	Plantation	FL 33324 City/State/Zip	_		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

By: C T Corporation System Math 2001

Katherine Lackey, Asst. Secretary

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)